COCKTAILS
Bellini

Aphrodite

The Queen Of Time

Marriage Of Hera

Margarita of Athena

The Pegasus

Freya

The Unicorn

Passion Of Eros

Dionysus

The Bounty Of Ceres

Pomona

XO Espresso Martini

Golden Apple Of Eris

The Venetian Classic - Jeio Prosecco, Peach Purée

Graham Beck Brut Rose fizz with Sloe Gin, Maraska
Maraschino Lliqueur, Strawberry Puree, Cranberry Bitters
and a dash of Absinthe

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Champagne, Lanique Spirit
Of Rose liqueur, Creme de Cassis & Lemon Juice

A glorious union of Wyborowa Vodka, peach purée,
lemon juice, egg white and sugar

Patron Silver Tequila, Apricot and Jasmine Infused
Manzanilla Sherry, Lime, Grapefruit Bitters and Jasmine Syrup

Absolut Elyx Vodka, The King's Ginger Liqueur, Hibiscus,
Lemon, Lime and Ms Better's Miraculous Foamer

The Norse Goddess of Love presents a delectable blend
of Beefeater Pink Gin, Home Made Pandan Cordial,
Strawberry Puree & Lemon Juice

A rare and magnificent beast, Gooseberry Gin, guava
puree, lemon juice, rosebud & a Rosé foam

Skyy Passion Fruit Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice,
passion fruit & lime

The God of the grape is the inspiration here. Ciroc
Vodka infused with lemon verbena, home made mountain
raisin syrup, lemon juice & white grape juice

Jameson Caskmates IPA finished Irish Whiskey shaken
with a malt syrup, lemon & grapefruit juice

A Goddess of fruits with Pineapple Rum, Creme de Banane,
Campari, pineapple, Chocolate Bitters and basil syrup
Grey Goose Vanilla Vodka, Patron XO Café, Sugar
and Freshly pulled espresso

El Gobernador Pisco, Manzana Verde, ginger and
lemongrass cordial, apple juice, lemon juice & celery bitter

&

G&T AND SPRITZ STYLE DRINKS

Elderflower & Juniper G&T

Blood Orange Spritz

Strawberries & Cream G&T

Pink Grapefruit G&T

Pillars Of Hercules G&T

Normandy Spritz

Plymouth Gin, Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic, Citrus,
St. Germain Elderflower Mist

Tanqueray Flor de Seville Gin, Lillet Rouge & Fever-Tree
Italian Blood Orange Soda

Dockyard Strawberry Gin with Vanilla, Fever-Tree
Elderflower Tonic and Fresh Strawberries

Malfy Rosa ltalian Grapefruit Gin, Fever-Tree
Mediterranean Tonic with Dehydrated Grapefruit

and Lemon Thyme

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, Fever-Tree Bitter Lemon
Tonic With Fresh Rosemary

30840 Double Jus Apple Cider Liqueur, Fever-Tree Indian
Tonic & Prosecco

£10.50
£10.75

£13.50

£9.75

£10.75

£10.75

£10.25

£10.75

£10.75

£10.50

£10.50

£10.75

£10.50

£10.50

£9.75

£10.25

£11.75

£11.50

£11.75

£9.75




.....

WINE - SPARKLING

Bisol Jeio, Prosecco, NV, Valdobbiadene, ltaly

Graham Beck, Brut Rosé, NV, Robertson, South Africa
Graham Beck Brut, NV, Robertson, South Africa
Corpinnat, Llopart, Brut Reserva, 2018, Catalonia, Spain
Corpinnat, Llopart, Brut Rosé, 2018, Catalonia, Spain
Bottega Gold, Prosecco Brut, NV, Veneto, Italy

Ferrari Blanc de Blancs, Maximum Brut, NV, Trento, Italy
Della-Vite Superiore Prosecco DOCG NV, Veneto, ltaly
Ridgeview Bloomsbury Brut, NV, Sussex, England

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, NV, Champagne, France
Nyetimber, Classic Cuvee, NV, Sussex, England

Ruinart, R de Ruinart, Brut, NV, Champagne, France

Bruno Paillard Premiere Cuvee, NV, Champagne, France
Veuve Clicquot Rosé, NV, Champagne, France

Ruinart, R de Ruinart Rosé, NV, Champagne, France
Laurent-Perrier, Cuvee Rosé Brut, NV, Champagne, France
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, NV, Champagne, France
Perrier-Jouét, Blanc de Blancs, NV, Champagne, France
Perrier-Jouet Blason Rosé, NV, Champagne, France
Perrier-Jouet, Belle Epoque, 2012, Champagne, France
Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame, 2008, Champagne, France
Dom Perignon, 2010, Champagne, France

Krug, Grande Cuvee, NV, Champagne, France

Dom Perignon, Rosé, Champagne, 2006, France
Nyetimber, 1086 Prestige Cuvee, 2010, Sussex, England
Pol Roger, Cuvee Sir Winston Churchill, 2008, Champagne, France

Dom Perignon, Plenitude Deuxieme P2, 2000, Champagne, France

ROSE

Wandering Bear Rosé, 2020, Western Cape, South Africa

Sangiovese Rosé Rubicone, Filarino, 2020, Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Provence Rosé Ultimate Provence, AOP, 2020, Cotes de Provence, France

175ml

£6.75
£7.75

£14.50

125ml
£7.95
£8.50

£9.50

£12.75

£13.95

£14.25

£16.50

£22.95

500ml
Carafe

£17
£20
£41

Bottle
£39
£43
£43
£45
£45
£55
£60
£75
£78
£85
£86
£90
£95
£97
£110
£115
£120
£135
£135
£170
£190
£210
£220
£250
£280
£395
£925

Bottle

£25
£32
£59
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WHITE

Inzolia, Tremito, 2019, Sicily, ltaly

Vinho Verde Branco, Conde Villar, 2019, Loureiro, Portugal

Verdejo, Bodega Protos, 2019, Rueda, Spain

Sauvignon Blanc, Craggy Range, 2019, Marlborough, New Zealand

White Cabernet, Chateau Changyu Moser XV, 2018, Ningxia China

Gavi del Comune di Gavi, Morgassi Superiore, Tuffo, 2018, Piedmont, Italy
Riesling, Millton, Opou, 2020, Gisborne, New Zealand

Chablis, Domaine Jean Defaix, 2019, Burgundy, France

RED

Nero D'Avola, Tremito, 2019, Sicily, ltaly
Garnacha, Lagrimas de Garnacha, 2019, Navarra, Spain

Cotes du Rhone Rouge, Paul Jaboulet Aine, Secret de Famille, 2018,

Rhone, France

Chéateau Changyu Moser XV, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2017, Ningxia, China
Malbec, La Posta, Pizzella, 2018, Mendoza, Argentina

Pinot Noir, Spy Valley, 2019, Marlborough, New Zealand

Etna Rosso, Tornatore, 2018, Sicily, ltaly

Josef Chromy Pinot Noir, 2019, Tasmania, Australia

Chianti Castellare Riserva, 2018, Tuscany, ltaly

Chassagne-Montrachet Rouge, Domaine Marc Morey, 2016, Burgundy, France

ORANGE

Litmus Orange Bacchus, 2020, Surrey, England

Manzoni Bianco, Alois Lageder, Forra, 2019, Trentino Alto Adige, Italy

175ml

£6.75
£7.75
£8.75
£9.95
£10.50
£11.50
£14.50
£16.25

175ml

£6.75
£7.75
£8.75

£9
£10.50
£10.75
£11.50
£15

£19

£21 125ml

175ml

£9.50
£13.50

500ml
Carafe

£17
£18.50
£25
£28
£30
£33
£42
£46

500ml
Carafe

£17
£20
£25

£26
£30
£31
£33
£42
£54
£80

500ml
Carafe

£27
£37

Bottle

£25
£28
£36
&4
£43
£52
£60
£68

Bottle

£25
£29
£37

£38
£44
£46
£49
£62
£80
£120

Bottle

£40
£55
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Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire
Caorunn

Plymouth

Beefeater Pink

Dockyard

Dockyard Damson

Roku

Sipsmith

Tanqueray

Beefeater 24

Plymouth Navy Strength
Malfy Limon

Malfy Rosa Pink Grapefruit
Silent Pool

Whitley Neill

Gin D' Azur

Dockyard Strawberry
Tanqueray 10

Hendrick’s

Gin Mare

Marylebone

William Barentz

Monkey 47

KiNoBi

Beefeater Burrough's Reserve
Copperhead

Copperhead Gibson Edition
Copperhead Black Batch

£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.75
£8.75

VODKA
Wyborowa

Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen
Zubrowka

Absolut Elyx

Konik's Tail

Snow Queen

Vela

Tito's

Sauvelle

Son Of A Gun Grain Spirit
Bimber Cherry
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Grey Goose 'Orange
Grey Goose Vanilla
Grey Goose Poire
Beluga

Stolichnaya Elit
Uluvka

RUM

Appleton Estate VX

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Gosling's Black Seal

Havana Club 3 year

Koko Kanu

Rum Java Espresso Rum Cream
Havana Club 7 year

Rum Java Cacao'Mon
Bacardi 8 year

Elements 8 Spiced

Brugal 1888

Havana Club Seleccion des Maestros
Zacapa 23

Zacapa XO

£8.25
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9

£9

£9

£9
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£10
£
£14

£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£8.50
£8.75
£9
£9.50
£9.50
£12.50
£12.50
£13
£16.50




TEQUILA | MEZCAL | PISCO
Olmeca Altos Reposado
Olmeca Blanco

El Gobernador Pisco
Mezcal Verde

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Afiejo
Montelobos Joven Mezcall
Patrén XO Café

Patrén Silver

Patrén Reposado

Patrén Afejo

Avidn Silver

Avién Reserva 44 Extra Afiejo

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

The original whisky of Scotland is “malt whisky” made only from malted barley in two, occasionally three, copper pot
stills. “Single Malt Whisky" is the product of an individual distillery. Our range showcases the wide and varied styles of
single malt scotch with smoke driven peated whiskies such as Laphroaig and Bowmore to lighter more fruit driven styles

from the Highland and Speyside distilleries including Highland Park and Glenfiddich.

Bowmore 12 year
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Highland Park 12 year

Scapa Glansa

Oban 14 year

Laphroaig 10 year

Lagavulin 16 year

Caol lla Moch

Dalmore 15 year

Macallan Double Cask 12 year
Macallan Triple Cask 12 year
Talisker 10 year

Dalwhinnie 15 year
Glenmorangie Signet
Glenfiddich 21 year

Macallan Rare Cask




BOURBON & AMERICAN WHISKEY

Our selection from America includes labels such as Maker's Mark & Jim Beam Bourbon whiskies made from at least 51%
corn grain. This imparts sweetness to the whiskey which is aged in charred American oak barrels for colour and extra
flavours of caramel and vanilla. Rye whiskies such as Lot 40 use a minimum of 51% rye grain which imparts a much spicier
and peppery flavour profile.

Jack Daniel’s £8.5
Maker's Mark £8.75
Jim Beam Double Oak £9
Jim Beam Rye £9
Lot 40 Rye £9.95
Buffalo Trace £9
Tincup £9
Woodford Reserve £9
Bulleit 10 year £9.50
Gentleman Jack £9.50
Blanton's Gold £10.25
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel £10.25
Noah's Mill £16
WhistlePig Rye £30
< <

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY JAPANESE WHISKY
Chivas Regal 12 year £8.5 Suntory Toki £9
The Naked Grouse £8.75 The Chita Distiller's Reserve £
Johnnie Walker Black Label £8.75 Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve £13
Compass Box Great King Street £11.50 Hakushu Distiller's Reserve £13.50
Artist's Blend

Nikka From The Barrel £14
Compass Box Spice Tree £11.50

Nikka Pure Malt £14
Compass Box Peat Monster £11.50

Hibiki H £14.50
Chivas Regal 18 year £12.50 e Tarmony
Johnnie Walker Blue Label £35 Mars Maltage ‘Cosmo £é

® Nikka Coffey Grain £17

Ichiro's Malt Chichibu IPA Cask Finish £40
WORLD WHISKEY

Nikka 17 Year Pure Malt £40
Canadian Club, Canada £8.5 .
Jameson, Ireland £8.5 Yamazaki 18 year £60
Redbreast 12 year, Ireland £9.75
Teeling Small Batch, Ireland £10 >
Green Spot, Ireland £12




COGNAC LIQUEUR

Courvoisier VSOP £9.50 Amaretto Saliza (Almond liqueur)
Maxime Trijol VSOP £12.50 Baileys

Ordonneau Borderies £15.75 Cointreau

Tres Vieille Reserve Dom Benedictine

Leyrat XO Vieille Reserve £22.50 Drambuie

Martell Cordon Bleu €24 Expre, Bepi Tosolini (Espresso liqueur)
Courvoisier XO £26 Grand Marnier

Hennessy XO %28 Limoncello, Bepi Tosolini
Ragnaud-Sabourin No. 35 Fontvieille £30 Sambuca, Bepi Tosolini
ARMAGNAC CALVADOS

Clos Martin VSOP 8 year, £9.25 Dupont VSOP Pays d'Auge
Folle Blanche

Baron de Sigognac 10 year, £9.50 Camut 6 year Pays d'Auge

Bas-Armagnac

Camut 12 year Pays d'Auge

BEER
Peroni Nastro Azzurro,
Vigevano, ltaly

Paolozzi Helles Lager,
Edinburgh, Scotland

BrewDog Punk IPA,

Aberdeenshire, Scotland

Harviestoun Bitter & Twisted,
Golden Ale, Alva, Scotland

Harviestoun Old Engine QOil,
Alva, Scotland

Lucky Saint,

Germany

Sassy Cidre,

Normandy, France

Sassy Poire Cidre,

Normandy, France

Premium, clear, golden lager

Full and beautifully balanced
Modern classic Indian pale ale

Zesty and aromatic with a citrus finish
Rich, chocolatey and viscous

Made by master Bavarian brewers this beer

manages to retain good body and flavour by

being unfiltered.

Fermented from 100% pressed cider apples.

Well balanced and refined Cidre of Normandy

Light in alcohol and body and full of fresh
pear flavours

ABV

51%

5.2%

5.6%

4.4%

6%

0.5%

5.2%

2.5%

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£10.50
£12.50
£18

330ml

£5.75

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6

£4.50

£6

£575




SOFT DRINKS TEA

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero £3.95 Breakfast Blend

Fever-Tree Tonics £3.95 Afternoon Tea Blend
Fever-Tree ltalian Blood Orange Soda,  £3.95 Ceylon, Earl Grey, Darjeeling

Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Lemonade

Sencha, Jasmine Pearls

Acqua Panna Still Mineral Water 750ml £4.95

San Pellegrino Sparkling
Mineral Water 750m|

COFFEE

Fresh Mint, Camonmile,

£4.95 Peppermint, Verbena

Rosebud, Oolong

Espresso, Americano, Macchiato, Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino

Pot of Coffee and Cream

Hot Chocolate Milk, Mint or White

Vanilla Shakerato — Espresso shaken with Ice, served in a martini glass

JUICES, COOLERS & NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Choice of Fresh Juice
Detox Smoothie
Mixed Berry Smoothie

Immunity Smoothie

Virgin Mary

Strawberry Kisses

Homemade Yuzu Lemonade

Virgin Spritz

Miss Candy

Spiced Beet Blend

Orange, Apple or Grapefruit
Avocado, Mint, Spinach, Apple, Parsley
Raspberry, Strawberry, Blueberry, Banana, Coconut Milk

Apple, Banana, Avocado, Lemon, Ginger, Turmeric,
Echinacea, Black Pepper, Cayenne Pepper

Served long in a Pepper-rimmed glass and finished with
Rosemary, Cherry Tomato and Olive

Strawberry-based cocktail with Strawberry Purée,
Pineapple, Cranberry, Fresh Lemon and Orgeat Syrup

Yuzu Juice, Soda, Sugar and an Elderflower Mist

/Acorn Bitter Aperitif, Seedlip Grove 42 and Fever-Tree Soda
Water, with Nocellara Olives and Fresh Orange

Seedlip Spice, Cranberry Juice, Lime, Hibiscus and Strawberry
with a Candy Floss Treat

Beetroot, Apple, Lemon, Ginger

Please always inform your server of any allergies before placing your is available on request and allergen charts can be found at the
order as not all ingredients can be listed and we cannot guarantee the waiters stations or your waiter can bring you a copy. A discretionary
total absence of allergens in our dishes. Detailed allergen information optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.50
£3.95

£5.75

£3.95
£4.25
£4.25
&4

£4.25
£4.5

£4.75
£4.95

£4.5

£5.75

£575
£6

£4.50




